Date

POS

Practical Handgun
2/16/2025

PARTICIPANT

Low Cap

ua B WN

High Cap
1 Rod Bardo
2 Joel Cunningham
3 Seth Shuman
4 Jerry Capa
5

Revolver

u B WN -

Carry Optics
1 Joel Cunningham
2 Jim Cunningham, Jr
3
4
5

PCC
1 Jim Cunnuingham Jr

u B W N

POS

w AN R

STAGE 1
POS

8.95
8.99
14.67
14.62

9.36
11.84

8.55

STAGE 2
POS

2 8.95
1 8.45
3 12.36
4 15.15

13.88
1 11.20
1 7.33

A W LN

STAGE 3

POS

16.16
10.46
14.17
18.43

12.78
20.37

15.52

AN W R

STAGE 4

11.32
17.23
15.24
19.17

8.79
11.62

33.31

TOTAL
PTS

12
15

TOTAL
TIME

45.38
45.13
56.44
67.37

44.81
55.03

64.71



